## City of South Shore

69 Narco Drive • P.O. Box 516 • South Shore, Kentucky 41175

## Water Rates

Metered Water Rates Inside City			Metered Water Rates Outside City		
First 1,000	13.57	16 A 16 7	First 1,000	15.57	
Next 9,000	5.69		Next 9,000	5.79	٠.
Over 10,000	4.02		Over 10,000	4.22	
Fire Hydrant	16.12		Fire Hydrant	16.12	

## **Sewer Rates**

Residential	First 1,000 Gallon	22.00
	Each 1,000 Over	8.00
Commercial	First 1,000 Gallon	24.00
	Each 1,000. Over	8.50

Ordinance #342-2017

6-20-2017 First Reading 6-22-2017 Second Reading